
BUS # _____25__________

LEAVE THE BUS SHED AT ___6:40_____ AM LEAVE BUS SHED AT ___2:15_________PM

TIME TIME

ADDRESS OR PICK UP / DROP AM ADDRESS OR PICK UP/DROP PM

1ST STOP 1ST STOP

HWY 5 & JALIN COVE 6:48 BHS
2ND STOP 2ND STOP

SHARON RD/GREENFIELD 6:50 BJH
3RD STOP 3RD STOP

SHARON RD/BERWICK 6:52 BMS
4TH STOP 4TH STOP

BERWICK/GAGE DR 6:55 CALDWELL
5TH STOP 5TH STOP

BERWICK/HALEY CT 6:58 HWY 5 & JALIN COVE 3:35
6TH STOP 6TH STOP

BERWICK & EARL 7:00 SHENANDOAH & SHARON RDSHARON RD/GREENFIELD 3:40
7TH STOP 7TH STOP

BERWICK & FRENDALL 7:02 SHARON RD/BERWICK 3:42
8TH STOP 8TH STOP

FOX RIDGE & BASTOGNE 7:05 BERWICK/GAGE 3:45
9TH STOP 9TH STOP

FRENDALL & WHITTENBURG 7>08 BERWICK/HALEY CT 3:48
10TH STOP 10TH STOP

523 SHENANDOAH 7:10 BERWICK/EARL 3:50
11TH STOP 11TH STOP

2606 WRIGHT AVE 7:12 BERWICK/FRENDALL 3:52
12TH STOP 12TH STOP

WRIGHT AVE/ELAINE 7:14 FOX RIDGE &BASTOGNE 3:55
13TH STOP 13TH STOP

WRIGHT AVE & RUTH 7:15 FRENDALL & WITTENBURG 4:00
14TH STOP 14TH STOP

2305 SUNNYVALE 7:17 523 SHENANDOAH 4:02
15TH STOP 15TH STOP

2317 SUNNYVALE 7:18 WRIGHT AVENUE 4:04
16TH STOP 16TH STOP

WRIGHT AVE/BUD 7:20 WRIGHT AVE & ELAINE 4:07
17TH STOP 17TH STOP

2122 BUD 7:21 WRIGHT AVE & RUTH 4:10
18TH STOP 18TH STOP

1811 CATHERINE 7:22 2305 SUNNYVALE 4:12
19TH STOP 19TH STOP

378 NALLEY 7:24 2317 SUNNYVALE 4:14
20TH STOP 20TH STOP

WRIGHT AVE/HICKORY RIDGE 7:25 WRIGHT AVE/BUD 4:16

H10 HICKORY RIDGE 7:27 2122 BUD 4:18

CALDWELL 1811 CATHERINE 4:20

378 NALLEY 4:22

WRIGHT AVE/HICKORY RIDGE 4:25

10 HICKORY RIDGE 4:30



BACK TO THE BUS SHED AT    (BHS) BACK TO THE BUS SHED AT    4:40 PM


